
1

From: Youssef, Matthew 66323 <matthew.youssef@ashurst.com>  
Sent: Monday, 2 August 2021 4:18 PM 
To: Andrew Clarke <Andrew.Clarke@minterellison.com>; Michael Hughes <Michael.Hughes@minterellison.com>; 
Caitlin Murray <Caitlin.Murray@minterellison.com>; Anthony Sommer <Anthony.Sommer@minterellison.com>; 
Simon Brandis <Simon.Brandis@minterellison.com>; Prinsloo, Kirsty <Kirsty.Prinsloo@allens.com.au>; Prestwich, 
Chris <Chris.Prestwich@allens.com.au>; Short, India <India.Short@allens.com.au>; rdobson@jonesday.com; 
myiasemides@jonesday.com; Haystead, Tom <thaystead@jonesday.com>; Shanahan, Lucy J. 
<lshanahan@jonesday.com>; b.quan@cornwalls.com.au; r.panetta@panetta.com.au; cnehme@fortislaw.com.au; 
a.lee@cornwalls.com.au 
Cc: Bolster, Ian 66697 <Ian.Bolster@ashurst.com>; Zoller, Julian 66973 <julian.zoller@ashurst.com>; Ghuman, 
Norah 65878 <norah.ghuman@ashurst.com> 
Subject: Societe Generale v Forum Finance Pty Ltd (In Liquidation) & Ors [ASH-AUS.FID30448260] 

Dear Colleagues, 

We refer to the orders entered today.  

We attach by way of service sealed copies of our client's: 

1. Amended Originating Application filed on 2 August 2021.  

2. Statement of Claim filed on 2 August 2021.  

Regards,

Matthew Youssef 

Senior Associate

matthew.youssef@ashurst.com
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